2024 Lake Carlsbad Tournament Entry Form Lake Carlsbad Golf Course in Carlsbad, NM Tuesday May 21, 2024

If you have not renewed your membership for 2024, please mail a completed membership form and check (\$25.00) to the address below.

Membership and Tournament Entry forms are available on the website (<u>http://www.enmgolf.com</u>) or you can request a form by email (<u>enmsga.bdm@gmail.com</u>).

TOURNAMENT DATE: Tuesday May, 21 2023. Tee Time 10:00 AM MDT.

Send to:

ENMSGA John Gull 3010 Bandolina Ave. Roswell, NM 88201 575-317-3714

DO NOT SENT THE ENTRY FORM TO THE GOLF COURSE

Include the following entry form with your check. Deadline is Friday May 17, 2024.

Phone Number: _____

Check Amount: \$_____

ENTRY FEE

(Circle One)

Out of Town Member: \$52

Lake Carlsbad Members (own cart) \$18 Lake Carlsbad Member (cart rental) \$33

GUEST \$ 36 First Time Members \$ 36

NO LUNCH

Make Check payable to ENMSGA. Please do not pay in Cash.